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SCHEDULE OF RACES AND EVENTS 
Date    Day  Time Event  O.D._______________ 
May 22    Tues. 1830 Soling Tune Up  
May 24    Thurs. 1000 PHRF Tune Up  
May 29    Tues. 1830 Soling 1   
May 31    Thurs. 1800 PHRF A1   
June 2    Sat. 1000 Commodore’s Cup 
   Post Race  Commodore’s House Party 
June 5    Tues. 1830 Soling 2               
June 7    Thurs. 1800 PHRF A2               
June 9    Sat. 1000 Isle St. Michel  
June 12    Tues. 1830 Soling 3   
June 14    Thurs. 1800 PHRF A3   
June 16     Sat. 1030 Royal Savage MBBC 
June 19    Tues. 1830 Soling 4   
June 21    Thurs. 1800 PHRF A4   
June 23    Sat. 1030 Odziozo  LCYC 
June 26    Tues. 1830 Soling 5   
June 28    Thurs. 1800 PHRF A5   
June 30    Sat. 1000 Naked Turtle  
   JAM 1 
July 3    Tues. 1830 Soling 6   
July 4    Wed. 1000 Cracked Pot  
   Post Race Raft Up 
July 5    Thurs. 1830 PHRF A6   
July 6-7  Fri.-Sat   2000 Lake Champlain Overnite     MBBC 
July 8    Sun. 1000 Kent-DeLord  
   JAM 2 
July 10    Tues. 1830 Soling 7   
July 11    Wed. 1800 PHRF A7  
July 12    Thurs Dusk Parade of Lights AM Rotary 
July 14    Sat. 1000 Mayor’s Cup AM Rotary 
   JAM 3 
July 15    Sun. 1000 Valcour Race  
   JAM 4 
July 17    Tues. 1830 Soling 8   
July 19    Thurs. 1800 PHRF A8 
July 21    Sat. 1000 Regatta for Lake Champlain Burlington  
July 24    Tues. 1830 Soling 9   
July 26    Thurs. 1800 PHRF B1    
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Date    Day  Time Event  O.D._______________ 
July 28-29       Medical Madness Weekend 
July 28    Sat. 1000 Eisenger/Gorman Cups 
   JAM 5 
July 28    Sat. Post-Race  Manion House Party  
July 29    Sun. 1000 McDowell Cup (Long Distance Race)  
   JAM 6 
July 31    Tues. 1830 Soling 10   
Aug 2    Thurs. 1800 PHRF B2   
Aug. 4     Sat. 1100 Ladies Cup/ JAM 7 LCYC 
Aug. 7     Tues. 1830 Soling 11   
Aug. 9     Thurs. 1800  PHRF B3   
Aug. 11     Sat. 1000 Clinton Regatta      
   JAM 8 
Aug. 14    Tues. 1830 Soling 12   
Aug. 16    Thurs. 1800 PHRF B4   
Aug. 18     Sat.  Solo Valcour Race   Solo Race Committee  
Aug. 21    Tues. 1830 Soling 13   
Aug. 23    Thurs. 1800 PHRF B5   
Aug. 25-26    Sat-Sun. No Race 
Aug. 28     Tues. 1830 Soling 14   
Aug. 30    Thurs. 1800 PHRF B6   
Sept 1-2    Sat., Sun 1000 Omnium   Omnium Committee 
   JAM 9 
Sept. 4      Tues. 1830 Soling 15   
Sept. 5      Thurs. 1800 PHRF B7   
Sept. 8/9   Sat/Sun   1100 Macdonough LCYC  
Sept. 11    Tues. 1830 Soling 16   
Sept. 12    Thurs. 1800 PHRF B8   
Sept. 15    Sat. 1000 Fall Classic 
   JAM 10  
Sept. 22    Sat. 1000 Soling Champs  
Sept. 23    Sun. 1000 Soling Champs  
Sept. 29    Sat. 1000 PHRF Make Up  
Oct.  6       Sat. 1100 Benedict Arnold MBBC 
 
VSC Sponsored Events:  Gray: Soling Tuesday Night; Black: PHRF 
Thursday A & B Series; Blue: PHRF Weekend Series, trophies awarded 
directly post race at house parties, raft-up, the Naked Turtle upstairs deck 
or other designated venue; Pink: Jib and Main Class Series; Purple: Lake 
Champlain Soling Championship 


